
First Name Last Name City State Zip Email Tel 1

Chloe Orange ABQ NM 87120 chloeo22@unm.edu 8168636844

Melphina Apache Alamo NM 87825 melphinaapache@gmail.com 5755175961

Steven Amburgey Albuquerque NM 87114 s.amburgey@sbcglobal.net 5053668859

Carlos Brown Albuquerque NM 87120 carlos.jay.brown@gmail.com 5204653268

John Cobos Albuquerque NM 87114 jcobos@bernalillops.org 5058673309

Michaela Coffin Albuquerque NM 87112 michaela.d.coffin@gmail.com 5056888122

Shawn Dickman Albuquerque NM 87109 shawndickman@hotmail.com 5058506508

Berenice Gill Albuquerque NM 87107 agbg4450@hotmail.com 5052594117

Leonard Holloway albuquerque NM 87176 lnrdhllw48@gmail.com 5053075826

Rachel Martinez Albuquerque NM 87120 nmrefpay@gmail.com 5053502323

Carl Ntiforo Albuquerque NM 87123 crkwabena@hotmail.com 5055847585

Robert Robison albuquerque NM 87109 rrobison@bernalillops.org 5016269346

Maya Trujillo Albuquerque NM 87105 maya.truj7@gmail.com 5055505925

Jay Mody Albuquerquee NM 87122 jaymody@gmail.com 8455056660

Jesse Shields Amistad NM 88410 jjshields07@yahoo.com 8062680304

Randal Britton Bayard NM 88023 randalwb@hotmail.com 5753133082

Michael Carroll Belen NM 87002 michaelpcar@msn.com 5052976459

Zachary Carrillo Bernalillo NM 87004 wunlyfe15@gmail.com 5059174343

Marissa Valencia Bernalillo NM 87004 mvalencia@bernalillops.org 5058036642

Rick Carbajal Bosque NM 87006 eagle.1@att.net 15054806015

Shane Sawitz Capitain NM 88316 1968shane@gmail.com 9512194647

Deborah Grider Capitan NM 88316 deborah.grider@mescalero.org 5759376658

Keith Durham Clovis NM 88101 kdurham@gradyschool.com 5753095950

Mike Adelmann Corrales NM 87048 mike@liftinglarge.com 5059173838

Roger Enix Durango CO 81301 roger_enix@alumni.baylor.edu 4055909507

Keoki Carruthers El Paso TX 79937 legendary11266@gmail.com 9152031944

Matthew Schrock Farmington NM 87402 coachschrock7@gmail.com 5057930315

Gary Schuster gallup NM 87305 garyschuster57@gmail.com 5058796723

Fernando Sanchez Hatch NM 87937 fsanchez@hatchschools.net 9156374442

Gregory Collins Hobbs NM 88242 gcollins1582@gmail.com 5753907143

Hampton Burnette Hurley NM 88043 hburnette@cobreschools.org 5759565069

Melina Burt Las Cruces NM 88011 melinakaye@gmail.com 5754963056

April Magallanes LAS CRUCES NM 88001 amagallanes@lcps.net 5754056666

Damarrio Mitchell Las Cruces NM 88005 mitchelldamarrio@gmail.com 5755719600

Rodney Paris Logan NM 88426 volrodney@icloud.com 5754039072

Albert Ibarra Los Lunas NM 87031 aibarr06@outlook.com 5057122516

Jory Mirabal Magdalena NM 87825 jmirabal@magschools.us 5052901426

Anthony Wilson Rio Communities NM 87002 Bluezebranm@gmail.com 5058595873

Ivander Wilson Rio Communities NM 87002 ivanderwilson44@gmail.com 5058591334

Jarmaine Mcchriston Rio Rancho NM 87144 jmcchriston@bernalillops.org 5052696955

Vince Metzgar RIO RANCHO NM 87124 vaddgmet@gmail.com 5052491020

Ally Salata Rio rancho NM 87124 asalata94@gmail.com 5055158902

James Ornelas Roswell NM 88203 sdan88203@yahoo.com 5759107202

Bobby Benavidez Santa Fe NM 87508 maddogfootball@msn.com 505-946-8916

Ben Rael Santa Rosa NM 88435 brael@guadco.us 5053013094

Joseph Ruiz Silver City NM 88061 joedanruiz@hotmail.com 5756541532

Matthew Benavidez Tucumcari NM 88401 mattdbenavidez@gmail.com 5754035880

Scott Singleton Tularosa NM 88352 scott.singleton@alamogordoschools.org 5754462336



Ashlee West Williamsburg NM 87942 ashmatt03@gmail.com 5757406177


